
COLORADO SCHOOL OF MINES 
HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 

 
2020 Holiday Schedule 

 
January 1, 2020 Wednesday New Year's Day 
January 20, 2020 Monday Martin Luther King Jr. Day 
May 25, 2020 Monday Memorial Day 
July 3, 2020 Friday Independence Day (observed) 
September 7, 2020 Monday Labor Day 
November 26, 2020 Thursday Thanksgiving Day 
November 27, 2020 Friday Day after Thanksgiving (in lieu of Presidents' Day) 

 
Winter Break {12 / 25 / 20 through 12/ 31/ 20) 

 
December 25, 2020 Friday Christmas Day 
December 28, 2020 Monday In lieu of Columbus Day 
December 29, 2020 Tuesday In lieu of Veterans Day 
December 30, 2020 Wednesday Designated  by the President 
December 31, 2020 Thursday Designated by the President 

 
 
 

2021 Holiday Schedule 
 

January 1, 2021 Friday New Year' s Day 
January  18, 2021 Monday Martin Luther King Jr. Day 
May 31, 2021 Monday Memorial Day 
July 5, 2021 Monday Independence Day (observed) 
September 6, 2021 Monday Labor Day 
November 25, 2021 Thursday Thanksgiving Day 
November 26, 2021 Friday Day after Thanksgiving (In lieu of President' s Day) 

 
Winter Break (12/ 25/ 21 through 12/ 31/21) 

 
December 24, 2021 Friday Christmas Day (observed) 
December 27, 2021 Monday In lieu of Columbus Day 
December 28, 2021 Tuesday In lieu of Veterans Day 
December 29, 2021 Wednesday Designated by the President 

 December 30, 2021 Thursday Designated by the President 
December 31, 2021 Friday New Year’s Day (observed) 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



2022 Holiday Schedule 
 

January 1, 2022 Saturday New Year' s Day (observed 12/31/21) 
January 17, 2022 Monday Martin Luther King Jr. Day 
May 30, 2022 Monday Memorial Day 
July 4, 2022 Monday Independence Day  
September 5, 2022 Monday Labor Day 
November 24, 2022 Thursday Thanksgiving Day 
November 25, 2022 Friday Day after Thanksgiving (In lieu of President's Day) 

 
Winter Break (12/26/22 through 12/31/22) 

December 26, 2022 Monday Christmas Day (observed) 
December 27, 2022 Tuesday In lieu of Cabrini Day 
December 28, 2022 Wednesday In lieu of Veterans Day 
December 29, 2022 Thursday Designated by the President 

 December 30, 2022 Friday Designated by the President 
 

 
Holiday guidance is specified in the Faculty Handbook, Section 5.4.6 which reads in part: 

 
Mines observes Labor Day, Thanksgiving Day, Christmas Day, New Year's Day, Martin Luther King Day, 
Memorial Day and Independence Day as holidays. Other days will be designated annually by the President 
as school holidays not to exceed twelve days in total. 


